

Report Date	2015 Jan 15			
WARD COMMUNITY EVENTS FUND 2015				
COUNCIL 2015 ALLOCATION TO THE FUND:			140,000.00	
(Allocated on the basis of 10,000/ward subject to WCEF Guidelines)				
AOCC DATE	ITEM NUMBER	APPLICANT	AWARD	FUND BALANCE
		Opening Balance		140,000.00
2015 Jan 28	CCC15-04	14A Street Neighbours Group - 14A street Lady Bug Festival	350.00	139,650.00
2015 Jan 28	CCC15-05	Richmond Knobhill CA - Killarney Glenngaryy/RJ CA Visioning & Winterfest	500.00	139,150.00
2015 Jan 28	CCC15-05	Kingsland CA - Movie in the Park	1,000.00	138,150.00
2015 Feb 25	CCC15-15	Sandstone/MacEwan CA - Music in the Park	2,000.00	136,150.00
2015 Feb 25	CCC15-16	North Haven CA - Winter Carnival	250.00	135,900.00
2015 Feb 25	CCC15-17	Rundle CA - Pancake Breakfast and Carnival	1,000.00	134,900.00
2015 Feb 25	CCC15-18	Mahogany Home Owners Association - 5th. Annual Beach and BBQ	1,000.00	133,900.00
2015 Feb 25	CCC15-19	Haysboro CA - Longest Day of Plan and Parade CCC15-84 Redirect to	1,000.00	132,900.00
2015 Feb 25	CCC15-20	Ranchlands CA - Stampede Parade and Breakfast	1,000.00	131,900.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-40	Tuscany CA - Harvest Festival - W1 -	1,000.00	130,900.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-41	Tuscany Residents Assoc - Stampede Brkfst - W1 -	500.00	130,400.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-62	University Heights CA – BBQ and Soccer Windup- W1 -	1,000.00	129,400.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-38	Saddle Ridge CA – Neigh’s Day Pond Party - W3 -	2,000.00	127,400.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-28	Beddington Hts. CA - End of Summer BBQ - W4 -	2,000.00	125,400.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-42	Highland Park CA - Spring Craft Fair - W4 -	2,000.00	123,400.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-53	Hidden Valley CA - 20 th Anni’sary BBQ/AGM - W4 -	1,500.00	121,900.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-54	Edgemont CA – LEAF Petition Project - W4 -	800.00	121,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-43	Coral Springs CA - 2015 Fall Festival - W5 -	1,000.00	120,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-58	Temple CA - Pre-Stampede BBQ - W5 -	1,000.00	119,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-56	Discovery Ridge CA - Stampede Brkfst - W6 -	1,000.00	118,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-29	Mount Pleasant CA - Outdoor Pool Jubilee - W7 -	1,000.00	117,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-30	Cal Chinese Comm. Sev. Assoc. –Chinatown Cleanup Day – W7 –	1,000.00	116,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-31	Triwood CA - Stampede Breakfast - W7 -	1,000.00	115,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-36	Highwood CA - Taste of Highwood - W7 -	1,000.00	114,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-37	E Village Neigh’s Assoc – St. Fair/Show & Shine W7-	1,000.00	113,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-55	West Hillhurst CA – Spruce Up the ‘hood & BBQ –W7-	1,000.00	112,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-27	Cliff Bungalow Mission CA – Spring Fling - W8 -	1,000.00	111,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-59	Cliff Bungalow Mission CA - Picnic -W8 -	1,000.00	110,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-39	Forest Lawn CA – Forest Lawn in Story & Song –W10-	1,000.00	109,100.00

Ward Community Event Fund

2015 WCEF Q4 Report

2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-57	Crossroads CA - 6 th Annual Multicultural Fest. –W10 -	1,000.00	108,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-34	Southwood CA – Rhubarb Festival - W11 -	1,000.00	107,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-35	Cedarbrae CA - 40 th . Anni'sary Awards - W11 -	1,000.00	106,100.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-61	Rutland CA - Comm. G'rdn Grand Opening - W11 -	500.00	105,600.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-32	Deer Run CA -Stampede Brkfst & 35 th Ann'sary-W14-	1,250.00	104,350.00
2015 Apr. 29	CCC15-60	Queensland CA -- AGM & Stampede Gala - W14 -	1,000.00	103,350.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-68	Bowness CA - Bownesians Picnic	500.00	102,850.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-69	Design Talks Institute - Let's Talk Community	375.00	102,475.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-70	Design Talks Institute - Let's Talk Community	375.00	102,100.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-71	Design Talks Institute - Let's Talk Community	375.00	101,725.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-72	Design Talks Institute - Let's Talk Community	375.00	101,350.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-73	Glendale/Glendale Meadows CA - Stampede Breakfast	1,000.00	100,350.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-74	Silverado CA - Community Movie Night	1,000.00	99,350.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-75	Rocky Ridge Lakes Night - Stampede Breakfast	500.00	98,850.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-76	Rosscarrock CA - 2015 Canada Day Celebration	1,000.00	97,850.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-77	Valley Ridge CA - Community BBQ	1,000.00	96,850.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-78	Killarney/Glengarry CA - Community Garden Improvement Project	350.00	96,500.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-79	Woodcreek CA - Family Fun Day	1,300.00	95,200.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-80	Riverbend CA - Stampede Breakfast	1,000.00	94,200.00
2015 May 27	CCC15-85	Northern Hills CA - Neighbours Day Picnic	3,900.00	90,300.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-91	Whitehorn CA - Stampede Breakfast	1,000.00	89,300.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-92	Ward 5 - Annual Ward Clean-Up	2,500.00	86,800.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-93	Bowness CA - Bowness Neighbours Day	1,000.00	85,800.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-94	Silver Springs CA - 2015 Neighbours Day	1,000.00	84,800.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-95	Cumming School of Medicine - W21C Innovation	0.00	84,800.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-96	Erin Woods CA - Stampede Stomp	1,200.00	83,600.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-97	Marda Loop CA - Stampede Breakfast	750.00	82,850.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-98	Marda Loop CA - Stampede Breakfast	750.00	82,100.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-99	St. Mary's University - Stampede Breakfast	500.00	81,600.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-100	Chaparral CA - Stampede Kickoff	1,250.00	80,350.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-101	Willow Ridge CA - Movie in the Park	1,000.00	79,350.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-102	Skyview Ranch CA - Community BBQ	2,000.00	77,350.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-103	Parkdale CA - Family Day and Soccer Wrap-Up	1,000.00	76,350.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-104	Bow Cliff Seniors - Stampede BBQ	500.00	75,850.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-105	Braeside CA - Stampede Breakfast	1,000.00	74,850.00

Ward Community Event Fund

2015 WCEF Q4 Report

2015 June 24	CCC15-106	McKenzie Lake CA - McKenzie Frenzie	2,000.00	72,850.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-108	Erlton CA - Neighbours Day 2015	540.00	72,310.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-112	Parkhill/Stanley Park - Stampede Breakfast	282.00	72,028.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-113	Mayfair Bel-Aire CA - Stampede Breakfast	1,000.00	71,028.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-114	Internation Avenue BRZ - Mural Unveiling	1,500.00	69,528.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-115	Equinox Union Cemetary - Equinox Vigil	800.00	68,728.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-117	Calgary Marlborough CA - Stampede Breakfast	1,000.00	67,728.00
2015 June 24	CCC15-118	Parkridge Estates CA - Dinner and Dance	1,000.00	66,728.00
2015 July 15	CCC15-123	Sherwood CA - Annual Family Fun Day	2,000.00	64,728.00
2015 July 15	CCC15-124	Deer Ridge CA - Movie in the Park	1,500.00	63,228.00
2015 July 15	CCC15-128	Evanston Creekside - Movie in the Park	1,500.00	61,728.00
2015 July 15	CCC15-129	Arbour Lake Residents Associatiioni - Movie in the Park	1,500.00	60,228.00
2015 July 15	CCC15-130	Chinook Park Kelvin Grove CA - Fall BBQ and Clean-Up	750.00	59,478.00
2015 July 15	CCC15-131	Fariview CA - Family Festival and Film Night	1,000.00	58,478.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-136	Marquis de Lorne CA - Picnic in the Park	2,000.00	56,478.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-137	Marda Loop CA - Preschool Grand Opening	890.00	55,588.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-138	Marda Loop CA - Preschool Grand Opening	500.00	55,088.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-139	Lake Bonavista CA - Pre-Stampede Breakfast	1,000.00	54,088.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-140	Palliser/Bayview/Pumphill - Halloween Party	500.00	53,588.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-141	Shepard CA - 85th. Anniversary Celebration	2,000.00	51,588.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-142	Crescent Heights CA - Picnic in the Park	895.00	50,693.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-143	Glenbrook CA - Movie in the Park	1,000.00	49,693.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-144	Sage Hill CA - Community Halloween Party	2,000.00	47,693.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-145	Citadel Hill CA - Movie in the Park	637.00	47,056.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-146	North Calgary Cultural Association - Multicultural Games Day	750.00	46,306.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-147	Mt. Pleasant CA - Seniors Social Events	1,000.00	45,306.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-148	Mid-Sun CA - Halloween Party	1,250.00	44,056.00
2015 Sep 30	CCC15-157	Bankview CA - Pumpking Carving	500.00	43,556.00
2015 Oct. 15	CCC15-161	Woodcreek CA - Safe Halloween	700.00	42,856.00
2015 Oct. 15	CCC15-165	Woodcreek CA - Kids Christmas Event	728.00	42,128.00
2015 Oct. 15	CCC15-166	Killarney/Glegarry CA	200.00	41,928.00
2015 Nov. 19	CCC15-171	Auburn Bay CA - Parade of Lights	1,500.00	40,428.00
2015 Nov. 19	CCC15-172	Kincora CA - Paint Nite	447.00	39,981.00

Ward Community Event Fund

2015 WCEF Q4 Report

2015 Nov. 19	CCC15-173	Dalhousie CA - Family Christmas Event	750.00	39,231.00
2015 Dec. 17	CCC15-183	Shagannapi CA - Little Free Library	700.00	38,531.00